
xrnms LISl :-01 t:H-:1 mri Ut'!:.N SLALm C)Yt.1 l[t;SHlPS - P,;t 5 

"MENS KAYAK' (KlMI) 

Pos No. Name Club, 
Ru l 

Cls Ti~ 
Run 2 
Time 

l 3 I an Ra sp in 
2 17 Richard Fox 
3 8 Len Shackleton 
4 1 Shaun Pearce 
5 4 Melvyn Jones 
6 2 Andrew Rasp in 
7 16 Peter Buckley 
8 6 Dauid Crosbee 
9 5 Rob Wr i gh t 

10 7 Russ Smith 
11 13 Andrew Fuller 
12 11 Paul Ratel iffe 
13 10 Kevin Campbell 
14 19 Andrew Corrie 
15 23 Vince Mayers 
16 22 Paul Macdermid 
17 4~ Philip Gooding 
18 34 Eim, Lm~e 
! 9 18 ,Jame:- Croft 
2G 12 Matthew Stephens Stafford & Stone CC 
21 40 Pete Astles Peak 
22 36 Bleddyn Llo;d 
23 85 Michael Jesson 
24 9 Jim Jayes 
25 20 Robert Soothili 
26 26 Gr ah.:i.rn 81 aney 
27 14 Peter Francis 
28 15 Ke i th Br own 
29 29 Richard Wetzio 
30 88 Mark Galbraith 
31 61 Steve Parson;ge 
~, 38 Rlch~rd Scarre 

Tees Kayak Club 
Notti ngh"m 
Leeds/Peak 
Ne1!lbury/Guante I 
ArrOl/lcraft/Staf .~ St 
Tees Kayak Club 
Stafford & Stone CC 
Forth/Peak 
Shepperton Slalorn CC 
Barnard Castie 
Nottingham 
Llangollen & Dist CC 8 
Ar·rOl/lcr·aft 
Manchester Canoe Club 
Llangollen & Dist CC 
Independent 
Heme] Hempstead CC 
C.R. Cats 
Ste1;enage 

Bal a CctnGe Club 
Arr·Oi,~Cr·aft/St-~+ ,~ St 3 
Llangollen & Dist CC 
Hal i+sx Cano? Ciuc 
Nottingham KC 
Aberavon/Evo-stick 
For th Canoe C1 ub 
Leicestershjre CC 
C.R. Ca~s 
Staf~ord ~ Stone CC 

~:3 2S Leo Hoar~ Peak 8 
34 21 Julian Salisbury Loughborough Univ 
35 27 Just in 8ar·nes 01n~y S1alc¾~, P1Cd1t:r-: 
36 51 Graham Mulholland Midland Canoe Club 

38 59 Andrew Kirk 
39 83 Simon Crook 
40 45 Alan Heaume 
41 32 And:; Stuart 
42 100 i)tuart Bc~:rrian 
43 53 Ian Bridge: 
44 60 Richard Ben5on 
45 49 Kever-n Ke!':1.~e 11 
46 30 Scott Simpson 
4i 86 Andrew Mantle 
48 4i Paul Kavanagh 
49 77 Fraser Gormal 
50 84 John HcCalla 
51 81 Stuart Simpson 
52 91 Alun Gwatkin 
C:'.) 98 Michael Greenway -.iv 

54 92 Pau 1 Scott 
e e 75 Nicky Ackroyd ,J,J 

Nottingham University 
Nottingh~rn University 
Viking KC 
Sh2pp2r·ton '.31a};]ii CC 

8 

1:.3122 

1:.:.38 

1:6.36 
16.;J .14 
151,33 
161.34 
162.13 
1J1 ~i 
•. ·J.i ',J{ 

~ ~,., 11. .i.·,.-~• .iV 

175.12 
:::7. ?l 

- - ., .~,.; 

. : : '.;.:. 

! r .:,: . , .... ., .:.--, . .;,:, 
: :· ''.i 

=~ 

. -,- .- .. - . .. _,._·._;: 

'- ••. 1 ,.. • . ,..::,;.::. 

;:; ·.-:" ·:n 
'.J •• i! f ,:..; 

<~I .~c 
• ! - • "'!·-· 

Newbury Canoe Club 
Nottingh,m KC 
Staf .~ St/81 rr:inghm Uni 
Shepperton Slalom CC 
Gl asg01!1 KC 
Hammersmith .~ Fu 1 ham 
Independent 
Batch11JDr-th 
Kinuer Canoe Club 
Leeds Canoe Club 
Halifax Canoe Club 

Slalom Timing and Results by NIKRITTINE Sport Systens 

. f"'. 

: /:, 11 
~~7.29 
{ -:; ~7 
.i (: a·.J{ 

180 I ·?3 
i77,98 
179,56 
179. 12 
185.38 
183.25 
180.20 

Pens Total 
0 153.22 
5 158,98 
0 157.45 
0 155.38 
0 158.58 
0 160 .26 
0 160. 82 
0 156.86 
5 165.14 

10 169.83 
0 161,84 
0 162 .13 
5 166.57 
0 165,75 
5 188,16 
0 175 .12 
0 177. 91 
5 171.34 

4 .! i. :.c:: _.;_11..,,,,._. 

0 168.36 
i"?'; ';.C:: 
!:.::.,..:-.; 

23S.:J5 

. ,,.._ .-,,._ 
~-::I ~L 

.. _ 228.10 

: ·: '. 82, 3:? 
~ -:-~ ~c 
.;.:'.i 1'-i'.J 

Q 174.45 

150.38 
154.65 
155.27 
157.80 
155.71 
155.74 
156.83 
162.84 
156.95 
160.34 
157.84 
159,48 
157.79 
163.23 
164.90 
160.54 
!M.05 
166 ,:39 

167.92 
!tA, 66 
1C,H .55 
163.27 
162.71 
167,53 
1711 t .i. 
.1 i 'JI lV 

17D.53 
170 ,.58 
~ -:-r1 ;:, 1 
.I. i '·' r •2 .i. 

174,60 

174.57 
174.46 

C 177.2? 176.70 
0 1i7,57 171.04 

10 179.76 177.81 
10 190.93 17j,93 
5 182.98 177.94 
0 178.56 178.10 
5 184.12 173.68 
5 190.38 179.20 

10 193.25 181.79 
10 l~0.20 133,qJ 

Best 
Pens Total Total Pts 

5 155.38 153.22 1000 
0 154.65 154.65 986 
0 155.27 155.27 973 
5 162.80 155.38 959 
0 155.71 155.71 945 
0 155.74 155.74 932 
0 156.83 156.83 918 

10 172.84 156,86 904 
0 156,95 156.95 890 
0 160.34 160.34 877 
5 162.84 161 .84 863 

15 174.48 162.13 849 
5 162.79 162.79 836 
0 163.23 163.23 822 
0 164.90 164.90 808 
5 165.54 165.54 795 
0 166.05 166.05 781 
0 166.39 166.39 767 

10 173.37 

5 172.53 
0 170 .16 
0 i 70. 53 
0 170. ,52 
0 170 1:31 

1 D l i1 ,:o 
lJ 172.iJO 

n 17~ n~ 
U !i~,U~ 

0 173. BO 

U 174.57 
0 174,46 

1,~,7.92 712 

168.22 685 
168.45 671 
1io ~1 ,ca 
.i.U~1i~ ~wU 

170.16 620 
170,53 616 

170. 81 589 
~ ";i ''.JC =:~!: 
.ii .•. 1 ·.J'..: ·-'i ·-· 

; "7~ !:'.fl = . ..: ,-:, 
! !° .l I·-·'.' .• :l.,:4,, 

172.00 ~48 
172.12 534 
1~~ ~, ~~1 
ii~1U4. ~~- 

173.80 49:3 
174.13 47? 
174.45 46,j 
174,4-5 452 

Leicesters~ir~ CC 6 :~4.75 J 174,75 174.47 O 174.47 174,47 438 
Heme1 Herpstead CC :;J,~O D 174,50 172.64 10 182.64 174.50 425 
Tees Kayak Ciub :7,,:6 5 179.16 174.58 O 174,58 174.58 411 

5 176.11 176,53 5 181.53 176,11 :397 
0 176.70 176.70 384 

10 181.04 177 .57 370 
0 177.81 177.81 356 
0 177188 17718B 342 
0 177.94 177,94 329 

15 193.10 178.56 315 
5 178.68 178.68 301 
0 179.20 179.20 288 
0 181 .79 181.79 274 
0 lBJ~qJ 183.41 260 
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'--' - . · 56 41 Richard Lee Bala Canoe Club 183.53 0 183.53 194.15 5 199.15 183.53 247 t. ·.- "~ 
57 90 Hugo Davis 8 178.61 s 103.61 da1.93 5 186.93 183.61 233 ... -- Harl in l \ 

58 31 Andy Palmer Stafford & Stone CC 177.81 15 192,81 180.78 5 185.78 185.78 219 t: 

59 46 Andrew Wronski Batchworth - 187 .16 0 187.16 163.13 255 418.13 187.16 205 
1 60 94 Andy Macderrnid Independent 188 .12 10 198.12 182.24 5 187.24 187.24 192 

61 71 Gordon Cameron 61 asg0\.11 KC 183.87 5 188.87 188.02 50 238,02 188.87 178 
62 73 David Howarth Windsor & District CC !89,00 0 189.00 189,91 115 304.91 189.00 164 
63 82 Paul Martin BT Laboratories 197 .93 5 202.93 180,25 10 190.25 190.25 151 
64 87 Richard Sioos Ha:1dens Dooia i ne 202.77 100 302,77 177.30 15 192.30 192.30 137 
65 39 Graham Barrett Viking Venture Scouts 2D3.05 60 263.05 193.38 0 193.38 193.38 123 
66 62 Michael Green Leeds Canoe Club 19&.ul 0 194.01 186.38 10 196.38 194.01 110 
67 70 Kevin Davies Notti ngharn KC 184.27 10 194,27 195.34 10 205.34 194.27 96 
68 101 Steve Briggs Independent 195.50 5 200.50 190.11 5 195.11 195 .11 82 
69 79 Stephen Singleton Ribble CC 193.18 5 198.18 191.22 55 246.22 198.18 68 
70 74 Paul Terry Independent !9d. 10 5 199.10 184.14 110 294.14 199.10 55 
71 69 Kevin Singleton Ribble CC !90.74 10 200.74 196.49 5 201 .49 200,74 41 
72 55 Martin Slade Yat Racers 203.62 O 203.62 RIT 203.62 27 

35 Chr·is Hendy Shepperton Sl a 1 m, CC ·r RET K ; 
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1Nrns Nct-l IW-lKING' (K1ttD 

Pas No. Name Club 
Run 1 

Cls Ti~ Pens Total 
Run 2 
Time 

Best 
Pens Total Total 

1 159 Daniel Corner 
2 151 John AtKinson 
3 163 Martyn Green 
4 164 Neil Buckley 
5 152 Richard Barber 
6 157 Chris Chapman 
7 165 Simon Orange 
8 161 Jason Hill 
9 169 Mike Read 

10 166 Richard Mason 
11 162 Roy Garriock 
12 155 Tiro Wilson 
13 174 Chris Wetzig 
14 172 James Whitmore 
15 177 Paul Lewis 

Hernel Hempstead CC 
Army Canoe Union 
Bristol 

6 188.JO 
176.17 

Shrewsbur:, 
Eddyl ines 
Vale Royal SC 
Halifax Canoe Club 
South Eastern Padd 
Northampton CC 
South Shore Paddlers 8 
Ribble CC 
Wears i de 8 
Leicestershire CC 8 
Llangollen & Dist CC 4 
8;.la Canoe Club 

174.12 
6 175.32 
8 175.93 
0, 1-:::: ,H 

.i.lv.;,,;u 

8 175.60 
184.63 
181.60 
12:.:2 
1-:·, 'lO 
J t '.JrLV 

186.97 
182.40 
228.53 
177.03 

6 175 Jarnes Corden Nottrn Univ/YorK 172.32 
17 154 Trevor lllston Midland Canoe Club 1°2.58 

0 188.00 
5 181.17 
5 179 .12 
5 180 .32 
0 175.83 
5 180.06 
5 180. 60 

10 194.63 
0 181.60 

169.74 
173.06 
168.63 
174.11 
178.27 
179.04 
173.78 
176.32 
185 .11 

15 200.52 181.67 
10 188.28 177.56 

100 286.97 177.60 
0 183.40 182.21 

110 348.53 183.40 
15 192.03 173.79 
10 183.82 177.17 
25 217.68 173.92 

0 169.74 169.74 
0 173.06 173.06 
5 173.63 173.63 
0 174.11 174.11 

60 238.27 175.83 
0 179.04 179.04 

10 183.78 180.60 
5 181.32 181.32 
5 190 .. 11 181. 60 
0 181.67 181.67 
5 182.56 182.56 
5 182.60 182.60 
5 187.21 183.40 
0 183.40 183.40 

10 183.79 183.79 
10 187.17 183.82 
5 183,92 183.92 

18 1,57 Ste•m F1rn~er Basingstoke & De~ne 6 1S2.7Q 5 187.70 179.68 5 184.68 184,,58 
19 176 Alex Pope Kingfisher Canoe Club 8 :s~.JS D !85.05 180.10 10 190.10 185.05 
20 170 Julian Barrett Mat1oc~ Canoe C1!Jb 6 '.~:.15 15 191.45 180.6,5 5 185.66 185.,56 
21 158 Tern Hughe!- 1ndependt1rit ::! .. 24 5 189,24 1E3,05 5 18:3.05 1B8,05 
22 1~.:3 Stephen Chaprrian !..)a.ie Roya! SC :::;,;s 5 191,.58 1:31 .:J2 10 191.02 191,02 
23 178 Michael Renshaw Manchester Ca~oe C!ub l?S.~2 30 225,42 187169 5 192,69 192.69 
24 173 Alex Burt 
25 160 Mark Wignall 
26 190 Simon Barber 
27 179 Robin Johnson 
28 171 Andrew Roden 
29 153 Julian Thfiw 

Warrington 
Irnpuis2 

Stafford & Stene CC 
Sheppfirton S1.:i.1crri CC 

Q ~:.o 
iJ ~.' '"-• 

4 2CS. ;1 

Q 213.27 193.95 
15 214.21 189.~1 

20 228.71 191.26 

0 192.95 i92.95 

Basing:.to~:e t D2-~n~ :5 ::.t,J3 105 291103 182,32 15 i97 .32 197.32 
10 201 .26 ''HH ")L 

i..V l I i.,.,_1 

, 0 
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C"-:!..z,:J?·:Results List for BRJTISH OPEN SLALCl-i CIW'IPiruSHIPS - Pige 5 tt rwtr. · · · · >· 
\::).;. ·_ . " 

. "LADIES KAYAK" (Klll) 

Pas No. Name 
Rn 1 

Club Cls Tiae Pens Total 
Run 2 
Time 

Best 
Pens Total Total Pts 

1 4 Rachel Fox 
2 l Lynn Simpson 
3 3 Karen like 
4 7 Heather Corrie 
5 11 Penny Briscoe 
6 9 Claire Daniels 
7 15 Corrie Johnstone 
8 10 Janet Johnson 
9 12 Alison Deykin 

10 5 Joan Jayes 
11 28 Helen Barnes 
12 22 Hazel Reynolds 
13 16 Sally Masters 
14 13 Emma Player 
15 30 Clair Fox 
16 23 Treena Warman 
'17 14 Rachel Doherty 

18 18 Lindy Kirk 
19 36 Bridget Ihoaas 
20 32 Alison Muir 
21 31 ,Jo Dutson 
22 20 Carol Jones 
23 25 Sue Marriott 
24 35 Nonie Coultard 
25 33 Jennie Roper 

ArrOl/lcraft 182.47 
Nottingharn University 184.99 
Yat Racers 187.77 
Manchester Canoe Club 18'5.!3 
NKC/Arret.i1craft 1n.14 
Dayla 
Newbury Canoe Club 8 
Colchester 
Manchester Canoe Club 
Edd:11 ines 
Midland Canoe Club 
Peak 
R.L.P.Slalc,rn Squad 8 
Shepperton Slalro CC 8 
Basingstoke & Deane 6 
Barnard Castle 8 
AtAA 8 
Nottingh;m Univer;;it;; 
Carnbr i dge Un iv ers it ;1 
South Shore Paddlers 8 
01 ney Sh 1 m Paddl ers 8 
Baia. Canoe Club 
Bradford & Bingley 
Olney Slalm Paddlers 
Wyedean Canoe Club 

2u6.67 
231.14 
205.50 
224.05 
205.42 
209.35 
223.36 
,..,._,. ,r: 
LL:,,"'!.J 

21?.76 
217.37 
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::2:.2? 

55 237,47 
0 184. 99 
5 192.77 
5 191.13 

15 208.14 
5 197 .11 
0 197. 93 

20 226.67 193.23 
10 241.14 203.60 
0 205.50 196,97 

60 284.05 205.30 
10 215.42 201.29 
10 219.35 205.19 
70 293.36 209.98 
0 223.45 211 .23 
5 224.76 
5 222.37 

1U 230 .44 
0 225.54 

1~5 3,56 I 67 
10 226.29 
1~ 241 .29 

2:s.:1 ._,C" .. ,,..,~ .. ., 
'1,.:.,;, l / 

172. 90 
175.20 
185.67 
184.49 
186.93 
193.93 
192.43 

211.52 
208.06 
?1 Q ,,,, 
..,.l.W 1-..JU 

227.74 
206.25 
248.64 
218.84 
219 ,,54 
246.85 
245,40 

0 172.90 172.90 100 
0 175.20 175.20 96 
0 185.67 185.67 92 
5 189.49 189.49 88 
5 191,93 191.93 84 
0 193.93 193.93 80 

60 252.43 197.93 76 
5 198.23 198.23 72 
0 203.60 203.60 68 

10 206.97 205.50 64 
5 210;30 210.30 60 

10 211.29 211.29 56 
10 215.19 215.19 52 
10 219.98 219.98 48 
10 221 .23 221 .23 44 
10 221 .52 221.52 40 
15 223.06 222.37 36 

10 229 I 154 
10 256. 85 
50 295.40 

.l 
! 
I 

5 223.30 223.30 32 
60 287.74 225.54 28 
20 226.25 226.25 24 

155 403.64 226.20 20 
10 228.84 228.84 16 

22·?. c,4 12 
.,C:1 oc: ,"'I 
;....;v,=.,;-...; ,j 

295.)0 4 

.J 

/i~ 
...1;;;,1 ~ti 

~

,.,, 

' 
·•· ·-.· 

,. ~~~ 
. 
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:J'~V:~fcu!{ ,&'i \/;Results list for BRITISH OPEN SLAUJI CIWiPIINSHIPS - Pi;,t 4 -., . ~II -~\~}-/ · -· · · - · ._.,, - 
"LADIES N(X'-~ iW'IKIN61 (KlLN) 

Rn l Run 2 Best 
Pas No. Name Club Cls TiM Pens Total Time Pens Total Total 

1 64 Lisa Rae Wears i de 8 21Z.23 0 213.23 232.98 125 357.98 213.23 
2 63 Helen Stobbart AANi 8 240.95 10 250.95 210.83 15 225.83 225.83 ' ' 1 3 62 Louise Hilton Hemel Hempstead CC 21!\ J.? 20 230.63 195.82 205 400.82 230.63 ' ,1,'.J!IIV'W 

4 61 Diane Woods Rugby Canoe Club 6. 237.76 5 242.76 222.53 10 232.53 232.53 
5 71 Nerys Rowlands Cardiff/Aberavon 6 CAP 212.85 20 232.85 232.85 
6 70 Tracy Wells Perivale.C.4 2~2.82 15 258.82 215.78 20 235.78 235.78 
7 77 Yael Chance Shepperton Slalcrn CC 25i.61 155 412.61 236.62 0 236.62 236.62 
8 67 Anita Bennett Har 1 ow 4 26is18 15 281.18 228.06 20 243.06 248.06 
9 78 Be11 Jones Bala Canoe Club 2~2.61 155 397.61 230,25 20 250.25 250.25 

10 69 Liz Vowles Nor·tharnpton CC 8 2~2.77 10 252.77 234.78 65 299~78 252.77 l 
11 72 Kathryn Pigdon Bridgend 4 289.52 115 404.52 244.45 10 254.45 254.45 1 
12 66 Nicola Biggs Fair lop 8 22£.17 165 391.17 237.35 20 257.35 257.35 
13 75 Ruth Thomas Shrew~-bury 2~6.48 75 321 .48 242.32 20 262.32 262.32 
14 76 Anne Holden Midland Canoe Club 241.31 25 266.31 255.40 160 415.40 266.31 
15 74 Davida Paterson Stafford & Stone CC 6 CA? 266.35 20 286.35 286.35 
~6 68 Catherine Ward Olney Slalom Paddlers CAr 233.63 60 293.63 293.63 

.7 65 Chris Atherton Forth Canoe Club 8 C;;? 244.;)4 55 299.04 299.04 

: > 
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"SINGLE CANADIANS" (ClND 

Pas No. Name Club 
1 1 Gareth Harriott 
2 3 Hark Delaney 
3 9 Bill Horsman 
4 14 Edmund Ward 
5 7 Chris Wilson 

Rua 1 
Cls Tille Pens Total 

6 
7 
8 6 Richard Dornoner 
9 33 Peter Orton 

10 

2Martin Hedges 
5 Peter Bell 

35 Robert Dornan 
1 l 16 Rob Moss 
12 4 Richard c~ier 
13 8 Toby Morgan 
14 22 Nick Smith 
"'5 13 Nathan Gray 

16 11 John Willacy 
17 10 Chris Payne 
18 30 Joel Scott 
19 21 Alan Meik!e 
20 12 Andy Halliday 
21 31 Jan Masters 
22 32 David Parsons 
23 25 Hatt Gibbs 
24 20 Simon i1!Jigger 

Arrowcraft 
West Lothian 
£.with l and/Arrowcr aft 
Exchange Road 
Kinver Canoe Club 
Windsor & District CC 
Olney Slalom Paddlers 
Desperate Measures 
Stafford & Stone CC 
Chalfont Park CC 
Notti ngharn KC 
Windsor & District CC 
Desperate Measures 
Independent 
Warren 
R.AF Canoe Association 
Forth Canoe Club 
Desperate Measure~ 
Woodrn i 11 Cance C1 ub 
Shepperton Sl a 1 crn CC 
R.L.P.Slalom Squad 
Yat Racers 
Olney Slalom Pacdlers 
Nottingham !Jniver;it;.· 

15 226,52 
1:s 425154 

Results Lid for BRJTJSH orrn SLAW1 CfW1PJCNSHJPS - ?;ge 2 

'C: NON RANKING' (ClMN) 

, ,,s No. Name 
1 44 Wi 11 Edwards 
2 41 Jame£ Sexton 
3 43 Ian Duncan 
4 45 Steue Block 

CJ11b 

169.23 
190.16 
180.12 
1Vi ?fl , •• n,,1,;,,,,.'.J 

18u .43 
179,72 
m.n 
181.24 
194.29 
18.5.16 
190.76 
2%.34 
192,03 
188.08 
190.64 
1 Oi. "'ii. 
11 'JI 4:,; 

20:,:;4 
R 1ot ="' .• .. .· · .... ., ..• 

231. ?7 

2'. 1 .:2 
?7n, ~., 

0 169.23 
25 215.16 
5 185,12 
5 188.20 
0 180. 43 
0 179, 72 
0 184,02 
0 181 ,24 

10 204.29 
5 191. 16 
0 190 .76 
0 200.34 
5 197,03 

55 243.08 
5 195.64 
0 196.26 
0 205,54 

i::i:: ·1<::! c;, 
•.,J,j ..:.w.i. 1v-.J 

1~ i~c 1C 
~.,.; ..:.~~ ... ~ 

Run 2 
Tine 
167.98 
174.12 
175.82 
177 .91 
178.54 
188.66 
181.02 
182 .10 
186.60 
188 .09 
195,42 
190.92 
183 .10 
185,55 
198.82 
183.52 
194.09 
189,44 

Best 
Pens Total Total Pts 

5 46 Stewart Pitt 
6 42 H;,'We l Ll 0;1d 
7 50 Simon Weitz 
8 47 Rob Edwards 
9 48 Stuart McIntosh 

10 49 Andy Hall 

Wyedean Canoe Club 
Windsor & District CC 
RNKA/Bath 
Cambr- i dge 
Fcrth/01ympu: 
Bala Canoe Club 
Shepper·ton Shlmi CC 
Wyedean Canoe Club 
Langleybur;r 
Leeds Univ 

Run 1 
Cls Time 
,J 201, ,59 ,_. 

21 :1,07 
206,32 
2'i"· 77 '.4L ,4.1 

206,39 
8 217,32 
8 212 .16 
8 219,65 
6 227,51 

210. 18 

Run 2 
Pens Total Time 

5 206169 200,67 
110 324,D? 199.76 
15 221.:32 200,86 
20 252.27 203,41 
70 276,89 216.79 

0 167.98 167.98 100 
0 174.12 174.12 96 
0 175.82 175.82 92 
0 177,91 177.91 88 
0 178.54 178.54 83 
5 193.66 179.72 79 
0 181.02 181.02 75 
0 182.10 181.24 71 
0 186.60 186.60 67 
0 188.09 188,09 63 
5 200.42 190.76 58 
0 190.92 190.92 54 

10 193.10 193.10 50 
10 195.55 195,55 46 
5 203.82 195,64 42 

60 243.52 196.26 38 
5 199.09 199,09 33 

10 19°,44 199,44 29 
20~.73 0 200.73 SCR 200,73 25 
200.?~ 0 200195 208,27 150 358.37 200.·95 21 

207.33 0 207,23 
212.73 !O 222173 

5 222.32 228,98 
215 427,16 213.67 
20 239,65 218.10 
15 242,51 CAP 

105 3i5,18 RE: 

Pens Total 

201, 71 ! 7 
207,:33 1t: 

222.73 
299.54 

•) 
'J 

4 

0 200,67 
5 204.76 
5 205.86 
5 208,41 
D 216.79 

10 238 r 98 
15 228.67 
65 283, 10 

Best 
Total 
200.67 
204.76 
205.86 
208, 41 
216,79 
'l'l'l ·n i-i-i.. 1•ji. 

') ( 

228.67 
'i'JO LE; 4,.;_, ,u:-1 

242.51 
1~H: r o ~ . ..J .j I J. 1J 
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tijf:'\<Results Li st for BRITISH OPEN SLALCJ1 CfWIPiltiSHIPS - Pig! 1 R\·--;~·::,~t-:\_ . ,.,_ . _., .. . ... 
1;'.::::,-' · "Or'g'in ised by 

BCU Slalom COIOOlittee 
Saturday 19 October 1991 
Class O = Officials 
Codes 4 = Jun U14 6 = Jun U16 
Code 8 = Jun U18 J = Jun U12 

'VE1ERANS' (Kam 

KUO l Run 2 Best 
Pos No. Name Club Cls Ti;ie Pens Total Time Pens Tota 1 Total 

1 112 Simon Ford Mega Moves 11"3.28 0 193.28 187.45 0 187.45 187.45 
2 104 Gary Carter Scroob:,· 184.75 10 194. 75 182, 97 5 187. 97 187,97 
3 118 John Shackleton Independent 206.92 0 206.92 184.56 5 189.56 189.56 
4 101 Tim Deykin Manchester Canoe Club 237,64 55 292.64 182,60 10 192.60 192.60 
5 102 Paul Kelly Manchester Canoe Club 197,72 0 197,72 190.35 5 195.35 195.35 
6 114 Martyn Setcheli Warren 223.34 40 268.34 228.09 110 338.09 268.34 
7 31 Chris Bolton Cl 258.40 120 378.40 239.27 60 299.27 299,27 

Results List for BRITISH OP8-l SLALct1 C!WIPICNSHJPS - Page 2 

"C2 NON R.ANKING' (CMfJ 

Pos No. Name Club 
25 Bur· t/E 1 ·:.wor- t ti 

2 26 Forb~s/Mcintosh 
3 27 Rode~/Rode~ 

Rurr 1 Run 2 Best 
Cls Tir1e Pens Total Time Pens Total Total 

BNFL/Warr·ington 8 2:6.5:3 30 29,5,53 280.03 :30 310.03 29i,,5:3 
Langle;bur; 8 2t:.J4 110 370.44 239.56 65 304,56 304.56 
Stafiord & Slone CC 6 220.74 125 405.74 277.60 120 397,60 397,60 

Results List for BRlTISH OPrn SLALCtl CP#!PlCi'·lSHJPS - hg? 3 

ac.4-~DIAN DOUBLES If ( C2Ml) 

Pos No. Name Club 
Run l Run 2 

Cls Tir.e Pens Total Time 
122.72 5 187 I 72 181 I 1 'i 
i9~.88 10 207.88 184.01 
192,72 5 198.72 137.32 
1'.;7 .88 10 207.08 192.67 
197.01 1(1 207,01 1n.74 
""·i,"', •.• 0 210.41 196,99 L;u,41 

209107 10 219.07 214.44 
204.73 20 224.73 207.46 
263,JO 105 368.40 215,90 
195.75 160 355,75 202,75 
228 .15 70 298.15 218.73 
220.Q4 50 270.04 227.37 
242.73 5 247.73 249.57 
RET 208.67 

Best 
Pens Total Total Pts 

2 Ar-r-cM~-mith./Brain Wimps/Paddle~pe<rt 
, 6 A Clough/I Clough ICI Engineering 
3 1 A Mei K 1 e/C Bm~n Wooc,n i 11 Cano2 C1 ub 
4 3 R i char dsn/Thono sn Abera.11on/r'IACK 
5 9 P Gr·e::n/S Green 01 ney Sl a i GT1 Padd1 ers 
6 5 R Osbrne/P Shreeu P & H Racing 
7 8 M Mitchel/5 Coopr Yat Racers 
8 16 Bennett/Rance New Kids 
9 13 P ,Jane:/A Dancer· Banbury.~ Di:-t CC 

10 4 A &ni th/A BrO\!ln Stafford.~ Stone CC 
11 17 Wa 11: ng/1.Ja 11 i ng Shepp er-ton S1.:il 001 CC 
12 18 Bran:.haw/Cooke Manchester Canoe Club 
13 11 A Smith/M ~,mith Llrchins 
jJ 7 C Rouch/A Arnbrdge Heme 1 Hempstead CC 

0 4ni in 401 1n ~nn 
lO; ,JJ Jul ,J7 i~U 

5 189,01 189.01 93 
5 192,32 192,22 86 
0 192.67 

10 203.74 
15 211.99 
5 219 .44 

35 242.46 
10 225.90 
25 227,75 
25 243.73 
20 247.:37 
10 259.57 
60 

192. ,57 79 

210 .41 64 

224.73 50 , ·, 

225.90 43 
??7 7r: ,,; 
--· • I J •.JV 

243.73 29 
247.37 21 
247 .73 14 
268.67 7 
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Results List for BRlTlSH OPEN SLALl11 CWt!Pl~SHJPS - Pige 1 

Organised b;, 
BCU Slalom Committee 
Saturday 19 October 1991 
Class O = Officials 
Codes 4 = Jun U14 6 = Jun U16 
Code 8 = Jun Ul8 J = Jun U12 
"GUESTS' 

Run 1 Run 2 Best Pos No. Name Club Cls Ti11e Pens Total Time Pens Total Total 1 23 Michael Reys Holland 154 .57 0 154.57 153.89 0 153.89 153.89 2 22 Manuel Brissaud France 158.43 0 158.43 158.06 0 158.06 158.06 3 15 Xavier Etxaniz Spain 166.87 0 166.87 162.50 0 162.50 162.50 4 13 David Ford Canada 163.32 15 178.32 157.99 5 162.99 162.99 5 2 H Jerusa Im i L France 175.32 0 175, 32 172. 24 0 172.24 172.24 6 14 Jose Martinez Spain 168.70 15 183.70 169.39 10 179.39 179.39 7 33 Aldis Klavins Latvia 185.27 5 190.27 170.40 10 180.40 180. 40 12 S O'Flaherty Cl Ireland 207.30 25 232.30 183.23 0 183.23 183.23 1 1 E Hicheler· L Germany 208,91 160 368.91 184.00 5 189.00 189.00 10 32 Marcis Laidins Latvia 185,?2 10 195.93 196.00 0 196.00 195.93 11 7 C Martinez L " . 202 .18 5 207 r 18 191.04 5 196.04 196.04 .;pain 
f'l 6 Cher·:tJ Bo:,1 e L Canada 2!:.75 105 320,75 191.31 5 196.31 196.:31 
H. 

13 11 Pere Guerrero Cl Spain 282.?4 1!]~. 307,94 191. 94 5 196.94 196.94 14 5 M Langfoi··d L Canada 2ce.29 0 200.39 195.59 5 200.59 200.39 "' 9 Marc Vincente Cl Spain 202,.j6 0 202.:J,5 196,83 5 201.83 201.83 
l.J 

'' 4 Maria Eizmendi L Spain 203.}6 0 203.06 206.08 0 206.08 203.06 
iO 

r' 8 Larr·/ Norman Cl Canada 19~. -~3 10 204.63 188.63 15 203.63 203.63 
{ 

18 34 Ozintra Bluma L Latvia r.-:; 188.47 20 208.47 208.47 "1'". 19 3 Ei 1een A:.h L Uf:A. 212.~7 105 318.47 201.11 15 216 .11 216111 20 17 Petri Voutilainen Finland 1?6.52 25 221.52 'l'l1 C:·: L.~.,, 1-.Ji.. 21 20 Tommi Js.=.aka i nen Finland 0 222.32 5 228.82 217,82 5 222.82 222.82 c• 
22 19 An;si Kuick FinI.;nd 8 18: ,37 7ii -,~1 'jf 173. 74 55 228,74 228,74 I IJ i..-. J. I -..j i 

23 30 llze Rumpe L Lat,;!a 2~0.2: ten 370 ,25 245.C,4 1 (I 255 I 154 255,64 ,i V,IJ 

24 31 Aiuers Eioks l.atvi a 217,35 55 272.85 234.19 25 259 .19 259, 19 25 21 Sam i Kango<:j :1rv i Finland 6 l40.J5 850 990,05 990,05 
1) 

} 
.j 

rt: 
l~ 
'~ 

. ---·-·--·-·· 1j . ., ;~ 

. . :~ 
. ;• 

. -"" 
,~., . . 
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